RIVER HIGH SCHOOL LEARNING SCHEDULE
WEEK OF DECEMBER 7, 2020:

Monday, December 7 and Tuesday, December 8 - Group A In Person
Education (Group B Remote Learning Education)

Wednesday, December 9, 2020 - Group A and B Remote Learning Education

Thursday, December 10 and Friday, December 11 - Group B In Person
Education (Group A Remote Learning Education)

WEEK OF DECEMBER 14, 2020:

Monday, December 14 and Tuesday, December 15 - Group A In Person
Education (Group B Remote Learning Education)

Wednesday, December 16 - Group A and B Remote Learning Education

Thursday, December 17 and Friday, December 18 - Group B In Person
Education (Group A Remote Learning Education)

WEEK OF DECEMBER 21, 2020:

Monday, December 21 - Group A In Person Education (Group B Remote
Learning Education)

Tuesday, December 22 - Group B In Person Education (Group A Remote
Learning Education)

*Schedule subject to change with notice




